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JVA

Protective clothing

M1PA2HVCL2

HIGH VISIBILITY WORKWEAR

HV class 1 multi-pocket trousers, offering good visibility in low-light conditions
and hazardous environments

Logistics information

Reference

M1PA2HVCL20RP
T
M1PA2HVCL20RT
M

M1PA2HVCL20RG
T

M1PA2HVCL20RX
G

M1PA2HVCL20RX
X

M1PA2HVCL20R3
X

M1PA2HVCL2JAPT
M1PA2HVCL2JAT
M

M1PA2HVCL2JAG
T

M1PA2HVCL2JAX
G

M1PA2HVCL2JAX
X

M1PA2HVCL2JA3
X

@ Multiple sales

Colour

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
orange-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

Fluorescent
yellow-Navy blue

S

M

L

XL

XXL

3XL

XL

XXL

3XL

A Minimum sales

] Box Width
[T Box Depth
[ [J Box Height

7 N

DELTAPLUS

Size Designation

M1PA2HVCL2

M1PA2HVCL2

M1PA2HVCL2

M1PA2HVCL2

M1PA2HVCL2

M1PA2HVCL2

M1PA2HVCL2

M1PA2HVCL2

M1PA2HVCL2

M1PA2HVCL2

M1PA2HVCL2

M1PA2HVCL2

EAN13

3295249304522

3295249304836

3295249304843

3295249304850

3295249304867

3295249304874

3295249304515

3295249304782

3295249304799

3295249304805

3295249304812

3295249304829

Box code @ A | Weight ﬁﬁ@

13295249304529

13295249304833

13295249304840

13295249304857

13295249304864

13295249304871

13295249304512

13295249304789

13295249304796

13295249304802

13295249304819

13295249304826

etsod sofely

6.0 kg
6.0 kg
6.0 kg
6.0 kg
6.0 kg
6.0 kg
6.0 kg
6.0 kg
6.0 kg
6.0 kg
6.0 kg

6.0 kg

www.deltaplus.com.cn

40.0
cm

40.0
cm

40.0
am

40.0
cm

40.0
cm

40.0
am

40.0
cm

40.0
cm

40.0
am

40.0
cm

40.0
cm

40.0
am

360 230
am am
360 230
am am
360 230
cm am
360 230
am am
360 230
am am
360 230
cm am
360 230
am am
360 230
am am
360 230
cm am
360 230
am am
360 230
am am
360 230
cm am
27/02/2026



